ESVKP mestaruus 15.6.2025 Kylasaari
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Nuoret 19
Lauri Aman
Anna Aman

Nuoret 19, joukkue

Naiset

Stina Koivisto
Tuula Arila

Kirsti Heikkila
Tuula Kalliomaa
Anne Keskinen
Helena Mononen
Arja Taponen
Lenna Rantanen
Susan Andersson
Salme Pikkarainen
Terhi Valkola

Naiset, joukkue

Miehet

Pasi Aman

Heikki Kukkamaa
Tomi Ojanpera
Harri Lindberg
Juha Kalin

Jukka Moilanen
Marko Rautiala
Jouko Laine

Jari Soffring

Arto Mannisto
Pasi Makela

Eero Jaaskelainen
Christer Lundahn
Timo Rummukainen
Matti Ojala

Tom Andersson
Janne Kauranen
Jukka Isotalo
Pertti Rahikka
Lasse Lindroth
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2520

3396
2304
2282
2190
2158
1980
1720
1596
1356
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4472
3660
3316

5876
5466
4754
4640
3880
3390
3294
3240
2952
2782
2328
1958
1824
1722
1386
1304
1210
1206
1162
1118
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Jesse Lindholm

Miehet, joukkue

MV70

Raimo Vallittu
Arvo Oinonen
Juhani Harju
Seppo Turpeinen
Seppo Sundell
Antero Sundell
OUli-Pekka Vuori
Markku Kortelainen
Martti Simonen
Mauno Lepistd
Tapio Tapaninen
Rauno Lindstrom
Juhani Pasanen
Raimo Jarvinen
Tapio Saarelma
Raine Mdhdnen
Harri Sirén
Juhani Taponen
Kalervo Tolppanen
Toivo Saari
Lasse Nurmi
Pekka Rantanen
Mikko Ikonen
Terho Rikkonen
Ilari Arila

Jorma Muuronen
Markku Huikko
Aulis Vatanen
Kari Simonen
Martti Kemppainen

MV70, joukkueet

KKS

KKK
VKS
MKM
VUK
KKS

VUK3
VUK2
KKK
KlakKK1
VKS
VKS
VUK
KlakKK1
VKS
VUK1
KKK
KKK
KlakK
KlaKK
VUK2
VUK4
VUK1
KKK
MKM
VUK2
VKS
KKK
VUK4
VUK3
VUK4
VKS
VUK3
VUK1
KlakK1
KKP

VKS
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KlakK1
VUK3
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14636
12346
6328
5750
4096

3472
3104
3096
2866
2700
2662
2652
2366
2208
2082
2006
1960
1772
1730
1702
1646
1626
1570
1546
1282
1266
1132

956

890

778

614

458

444

392

300

7570
7062
6088
5624
4820
4152
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